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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Województwa
Szczecin, 19. - 20.11.2010

Konkurencja 19 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2010-11-20 - 11:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. CHOJNOWSKI, Kamil 98 MKP Szczecin 4:50.65 392
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:44.39 37.47 250m: 2:58.53 36.81 350m: 4:10.36 34.51

100m: 1:06.92 35.78 200m: 2:21.72 37.33 300m: 3:35.85 37.32 400m: 4:50.65 40.29

2. BIERNACKI, Kacper 98 Znicz Koszalin 4:55.04 375
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:44.43 37.17 250m: 2:59.78 37.58 350m: 4:11.25 34.52

100m: 1:07.26 35.54 200m: 2:22.20 37.77 300m: 3:36.73 36.95 400m: 4:55.04 43.79

3. DRZYZGA, Oskar 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 4:57.64 365
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:48.16 38.18 250m: 3:06.32 39.42 350m: 4:21.91 37.13

100m: 1:09.98 37.50 200m: 2:26.90 38.74 300m: 3:44.78 38.46 400m: 4:57.64 35.73

4. MIKOŁAJCZAK, Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 5:01.68 350
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:49.48 38.89 250m: 3:08.78 39.38 350m: 4:24.55 36.08

100m: 1:10.59 37.68 200m: 2:29.40 39.92 300m: 3:48.47 39.69 400m: 5:01.68 37.13

5. WYSOCKI, Mateusz 98 Znicz Koszalin 5:02.31 348
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.30 38.19 250m: 3:05.64 38.90 350m: 4:24.34 39.29

100m: 1:10.11 36.99 200m: 2:26.74 38.44 300m: 3:45.05 39.41 400m: 5:02.31 37.97

6. BIADUŃ, Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 5:03.46 344
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:49.96 39.12 250m: 3:07.21 38.25 350m: 4:25.30 39.32

100m: 1:10.84 37.55 200m: 2:28.96 39.00 300m: 3:45.98 38.77 400m: 5:03.46 38.16

7. JĘDRZEJCZAK, Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 5:04.00 342
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:51.53 38.75 250m: 3:07.82 38.08 350m: 4:24.90 38.73

100m: 1:12.78 37.59 200m: 2:29.74 38.21 300m: 3:46.17 38.35 400m: 5:04.00 39.10

8. ANTONIEWICZ, Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 5:04.47 341
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:49.43 38.91 250m: 3:07.56 39.20 350m: 4:26.19 39.31

100m: 1:10.52 37.06 200m: 2:28.36 38.93 300m: 3:46.88 39.32 400m: 5:04.47 38.28

9. PECOLD, Michał 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:08.75 327
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:51.64 39.51 250m: 3:11.00 39.71 350m: 4:28.78 38.04

100m: 1:12.13 38.30 200m: 2:31.29 39.65 300m: 3:50.74 39.74 400m: 5:08.75 39.97

10. NOWAK, Mateusz 98 Mks Neptun Stargard 5:08.85 326
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:49.14 38.73 250m: 3:09.62 40.34 350m: 4:31.06 40.44

100m: 1:10.41 37.58 200m: 2:29.28 40.14 300m: 3:50.62 41.00 400m: 5:08.85 37.79

11. GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:09.62 324
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:50.11 38.75 250m: 3:09.88 40.01 350m: 4:30.75 40.43

100m: 1:11.36 37.54 200m: 2:29.87 39.76 300m: 3:50.32 40.44 400m: 5:09.62 38.87

12. SZTYNEK, Franciszek 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:10.11 322
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:52.64 39.37 250m: 3:12.54 39.97 350m: 4:32.04 39.67

100m: 1:13.27 38.12 200m: 2:32.57 39.93 300m: 3:52.37 39.83 400m: 5:10.11 38.07

13. OKUPNIK, Jakub 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:11.17 319
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:53.61 39.46 250m: 3:13.39 40.29 350m: 4:32.61 39.37

100m: 1:14.15 38.89 200m: 2:33.10 39.49 300m: 3:53.24 39.85 400m: 5:11.17 38.56

14. BRYCHCZYŃSKI, Sebastian 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:11.35 319
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:51.95 39.28 250m: 3:12.26 40.59 350m: 4:32.44 39.62

100m: 1:12.67 37.97 200m: 2:31.67 39.72 300m: 3:52.82 40.56 400m: 5:11.35 38.91

15. FRANKOWSKI, Szymon 98 Znicz Koszalin 5:15.70 306
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:54.37 39.96 250m: 3:15.98 40.87 350m: 4:37.59 41.06

100m: 1:14.41 39.68 200m: 2:35.11 40.74 300m: 3:56.53 40.55 400m: 5:15.70 38.11

16. PISKORSKI, Bartosz 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:16.34 304
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:55.01 40.04 250m: 3:15.89 40.71 350m: 4:37.49 40.46

100m: 1:14.97 39.32 200m: 2:35.18 40.17 300m: 3:57.03 41.14 400m: 5:16.34 38.85

17. LIPIŃSKI, Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 5:21.04 291
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:52.77 40.58 250m: 3:17.05 43.02 350m: 4:41.25 41.41

100m: 1:12.19 38.90 200m: 2:34.03 41.26 300m: 3:59.84 42.79 400m: 5:21.04 39.79
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Województwa
Szczecin, 19. - 20.11.2010

Konkurencja 19, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. JASIŃSKI, Kuba 98 MKP Szczecin 5:24.37 282
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:39.72 42.05 250m: 3:20.88 350m:

100m: 1:57.67 1:21.03 200m: 300m: 4:02.90 42.02 400m: 5:24.37

19. KASPRZYCKI, Miłosz 98 Uks 9 Osrir Kalisz 5:24.38 282
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:57.81 42.31 250m: 3:22.73 42.72 350m: 4:45.09 40.32

100m: 1:15.50 40.80 200m: 2:40.01 42.20 300m: 4:04.77 42.04 400m: 5:24.38 39.29

20. ROSIAK, Albert 98 MKP Szczecin 5:26.92 275
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:58.68 41.73 250m: 3:22.37 41.93 350m: 4:46.41 42.15

100m: 1:16.95 40.90 200m: 2:40.44 41.76 300m: 4:04.26 41.89 400m: 5:26.92 40.51

21. KUCEL, Jakub 98 Uks 9 Osrir Kalisz 5:28.84 270
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:56.52 42.05 250m: 3:22.96 43.62 350m: 4:48.94 42.56

100m: 1:14.47 39.71 200m: 2:39.34 42.82 300m: 4:06.38 43.42 400m: 5:28.84 39.90

22. ZASKÓRSKI, Artur 98 Marlin Gryfino 5:32.20 262
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:58.71 42.24 250m: 3:24.32 43.20 350m: 4:50.75 42.49

100m: 1:16.47 40.89 200m: 2:41.12 42.41 300m: 4:08.26 43.94 400m: 5:32.20 41.45

23. RÓJ, Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 5:34.81 256
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:04.52 42.69 250m: 3:29.96 42.53 350m: 4:54.52 42.19

100m: 1:21.83 43.12 200m: 2:47.43 42.91 300m: 4:12.33 42.37 400m: 5:34.81 40.29

24. ŁUBKOWSKI, Kacper 98 MKP Szczecin 5:39.54 246
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 2:00.68 43.78 250m: 3:29.41 43.96 350m: 4:57.17 44.16

100m: 1:16.90 41.03 200m: 2:45.45 44.77 300m: 4:13.01 43.60 400m: 5:39.54 42.37

25. BUDZYŃSKI, Dariusz 98 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 5:40.63 243
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:03.06 43.90 250m: 3:31.66 43.83 350m: 4:58.89 43.87

100m: 1:19.16 42.39 200m: 2:47.83 44.77 300m: 4:15.02 43.36 400m: 5:40.63 41.74

PK ZABOROWSKI, Filip SMS S 94 MKP Szczecin PK 3:57.77 716
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:27.18 29.94 250m: 2:27.55 30.14 350m: 3:28.09 30.23

100m: 57.24 29.75 200m: 1:57.41 30.23 300m: 2:57.86 30.31 400m: 3:57.77 29.68

PK ZIELIŃSKI, Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin PK 4:04.02 662
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:29.72 30.81 250m: 2:31.80 30.86 350m: 3:33.66 30.62

100m: 58.91 30.65 200m: 2:00.94 31.22 300m: 3:03.04 31.24 400m: 4:04.02 30.36

PK ORŁOWSKI, Piotr 91 MKP Szczecin PK 4:06.51 643
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:28.56 30.63 250m: 2:31.44 31.59 350m: 3:35.43 31.91

100m: 57.93 30.04 200m: 1:59.85 31.29 300m: 3:03.52 32.08 400m: 4:06.51 31.08

PK KOLEC, Miłosz 94 MKP Szczecin PK 4:13.65 590
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:30.99 31.68 250m: 2:36.28 32.69 350m: 3:41.74 32.86

100m: 59.31 31.14 200m: 2:03.59 32.60 300m: 3:08.88 32.60 400m: 4:13.65 31.91

PK GORRA, Daniel 94 MKP Szczecin PK 4:21.04 541
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:32.16 32.14 250m: 2:38.46 33.35 350m: 3:47.37 34.63

100m: 1:00.02 31.34 200m: 2:05.11 32.95 300m: 3:12.74 34.28 400m: 4:21.04 33.67

PK HULBÓJ, Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin PK 4:21.78 536
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.89 32.70 250m: 2:41.10 34.10 350m: 3:49.08 34.14

100m: 1:01.19 31.78 200m: 2:07.00 33.11 300m: 3:14.94 33.84 400m: 4:21.78 32.70

PK MUSZTAFAGA, Piotr 96 MKP Szczecin PK 4:42.21 428
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:41.33 36.13 250m: 2:54.05 36.37 350m: 4:06.49 36.22

100m: 1:05.20 34.84 200m: 2:17.68 36.35 300m: 3:30.27 36.22 400m: 4:42.21 35.72

PK BALICKI, Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin PK 4:53.43 381
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:43.83 37.21 250m: 3:00.12 38.31 350m: 4:16.37 38.10

100m: 1:06.62 35.20 200m: 2:21.81 37.98 300m: 3:38.27 38.15 400m: 4:53.43 37.06

PK BESARABA, Kamil 96 MKP Szczecin PK 5:00.66 354
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:49.37 38.92 250m: 3:06.06 38.47 350m: 4:23.44 39.00

100m: 1:10.45 37.18 200m: 2:27.59 38.22 300m: 3:44.44 38.38 400m: 5:00.66 37.22


